
 

  

 

 

  

  When and Where: 
   

  The regular time is 3:30 - 4:30 p.m. 
 
  on Mondays in KAP 414. 

Monday, January 9     Amjad Tuffaha, American University of Sharjah 
  
Wednesday, January 11    Vlad Vicol, Princeton University 
          
Monday, February 6     Messoud Efendiyev, Helmholtz Center, Münich 
  
Monday, February 13  Gerrit Welper, USC 
 
Monday, February 27  Adam Larios, University of Nebraska 
        
Monday, March 6                 Alexander Kiselev, Rice University 
 
Monday, March 20     Zaher Hani, Georgia Tech 
                                   
Monday, March 27     John Hunter, UC Davis 
 
Monday, April 3          Michael Aizenman, Princeton University 
       CAMS Distinguished Lecturer 
 
Monday, April 17   Jonathan Mattingly, Duke University 
 
Wednesday, April 19  Mark Green, UCLA 
                                   Whiteman Lecture 
 
Monday, April 24      Walter Rusin, Oklahoma State University 
                   

 Kaprielian Hall home of the USC Math Department

Bovard Auditorium 

Organizing Committee: 
Susan Friedlander, Director CAMS 
 
Website: http://cams.usc.edu 
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